
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TT6 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

No. 

717 

5 

369 

95 

30 

108 

163 

18 

58 

377 

Name 

Joe Arbour 

Derrin Griffin 

Frank Pacheco 

Tod Day 

John Magnuson 

Scott Budshaw 

Pat Garrett 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Natalee Wiebe 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:06.660 

2:07.556 

1:55.134 

2:08.135 

1:59.913 

1:59.937 

2:01.203 

2:14.165 

2:14.572 

1:59.124 

Diff 

0.896 

0.024 

1.290 

14.252 

Best Speed 

76.741 

76.202 

84.423 

75.857 

81.059 

81.043 

80.196 

72.448 

72.229 

81.596 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

1 

3 

5 

3 

4 

2 

4 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevy Camaro 

Toyota Supra 

MAZDA MX5 

BMW M3 

BMW 328i 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Ford GT350 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/15/2021 6:25:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021 

TT 

Session 3 

Practice started at 13:10:11 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

11/14/2021 01:10 PM 


